A
l
p
t
e
c
h
E

Certifi cation CE, FCC class-B, EN60601-1/EN60601-1-2,
UL60601-1
Ordering Information
M1725/423 17" Intel® Celeron® M 423 medical panel PC
M1725/T7400 17" Intel® Core™ 2 Duo T7400 medical panel PC
ARM-934 Desktop LCD monitor stand (VESA-75/100)
ARM-125M Wall-mount hospital arm (VESA-75/100) L=1644 mm
ARM-225M Wall-mount hospital arm (VESA-75) L=1684 mm
ARM-127M Ceiling-mount hospital arm (VESA-75/100) L=1644 mm
Features
For eHealthcare or Bedside Entertainment System Application•
EN60601-1/EN60601-1-2•
Support Intel® Core™ 2 Duo CPU up to T7400 (2.16GHz)•